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SWANSEA FREETOWN

Mike Barry michael.barry5@mass.gov (857) 276-6838 -
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Jim Rassman james.rassman@mass.gov | (508) 269-1645

CARVER PLYMOUTH

ROCHESTER

F
FALL RIVER ACUSHNET MARTON. BOURNE  SANDWICH

Mike Downey michael.downey@mass.gov | (413) 212-3039 '
Chris Pryor chris.pryor@mass.gov (857) 327-2360
Chris Capone chris.capone@mass.gov | (857) 406-0175 |
Jacob Seidel jacob.seidel@mass.gov (857) 345-2535 |
Andrew Rawcliffe andrew.rawcliffe@mass.gov | (617) 549-1677 e d
Cr

Jacob Macko jacob.macko@mass.gov (857) 202-2824
Alison Wright-Hunter | alison.wright@mass.gov (413) 262-2370 |
Sean Libbey sean.libbey@mass.gov (413) 822-5114
Pete Grima peter.grima@mass.gov (413) 728-9130
Colin Mettey colin.mettey@mass.gov (413) 217-6788
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